VISITAS CENTRO DE PRIVACION DE LIBERTAD ESMERALDAS 1 (FEMENINO) - JULIO 2025

HORARIOS

LUNES

MARTES

MIERCOLES

JUEVES

VIERNES

1-jul

2-jul

3-jul

4-jul

7-jul

8-jul

9-jul

10-jul

11-jul

VISITA FAMILIAR

8:00 - 10:00

CPPL

10:30-12:30

PRELIBERTAD
LIBERTAD
MARANATHA
LUDICA
LAS PALMAS
CUARENTENA
TRANSITORIA
REFLEXION
BAZAR

13:30-15:30

QUILOMBO
CASA BLANCA
DIVINO NINO
AREA LUDICA

14-jul

15-jul

16-jul

17-jul

18-jul




